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Ref No NA czo)n/e 3 

Date 

It is notificd for information to all concerned that the Four-year B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. and 
Three-year B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. Semester I, AECI CVAC Examination, 2023 (under CCF, 

2022) for the New Alipore College Centre will be held according to the following schedule: 

03.04.24 
(AEC) 

04.04.24 

(CVAC : ENVS) 

05.04.24 
(CVAC: 

Constitutional 
Values) 

Time of 

Commencement 
9.00 A.M. 

1.00 P.M. 

6.00 P.M. 

9.00 A.M. 

1.00 P.M. 

6.00 P.M. 

Phone : (033) 2407-1828 
Mobile : 9432207607 

9.00 A.M. 

1.00 P.M. 

6.00 P.M. 

Date 92 03Jo2y 

Four Year & Three Year B.Sc. 
Semester � I candidates 
Four Year & Three Year B.A. 
Semester - I candidates 
Four Year & Three Year B.Com. 
Semester�I candidates 

Four Year & Three Year B.Sc. 
Semester �I candidates 

Four Year & Three Year B.A. 
Semester - I candidates 
Four Year & Three Year B.Com. 
Semester-I candidates 

Four Year & Three Year B.Sc. 
Semester-I candidates 

Four Year & Three Year B.A. 
Semester - I candidates 
Four Year & Three Year B.Com. 
Semester -I candidates 

Candidates shall appear for the said examination with their admit card. 

Principal 

Principal New Alipore College 
Block-L, New Alipore Kolkata - 700 053 
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