

Phone : (033) 2407-1828 Mobile : 9432207607

## GOVT SPONSORED NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE A (2023) ISO Certified (IN12629A)

NEW ALIPORE, KOLKATA-700 053

E-mail : newaliporecollege@yahoo.co.in principal@newaliporecollege.ac.in Website : www.newaliporecollege.ac.in

Ref No NA 424/N/S3

Date 22.03.2024

It is notified for information to all concerned that the Four-year B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. and Three-year B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. Semester I, AEC/ CVAC Examination, 2023 (under CCF, 2022) for the New Alipore College Centre will be held according to the following schedule:

Date	Time of	
	Commencement	
03.04.24	9.00 A.M.	Four Year & Three Year B.Sc.
(AEC)		Semester – I candidates
	1.00 P.M.	Four Year & Three Year B.A.
		Semester – I candidates
	6.00 P.M.	Four Year & Three Year B.Com.
		Semester – I candidates
04.04.24	9.00 A.M.	Four Year & Three Year B.Sc.
(CVAC : ENVS)		Semester – I candidates
	1.00 P.M.	Four Year & Three Year B.A.
		Semester – I candidates
	6.00 P.M.	Four Year & Three Year B.Com.
		Semester – I candidates
05.04.24	9.00 A.M.	Four Year & Three Year B.Sc.
(CVAC :		Semester – I candidates
Constitutional	1.00 P.M.	Four Year & Three Year B.A.
Values)		Semester – I candidates
	6.00 P.M.	Four Year & Three Year B.Com.
		Semester – I candidates

Candidates shall appear for the said examination with their admit card.

Principal Principal New Alipore College Block-L, New Alipore Kolkata - 700 053